
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 OR TAMBO HOME STEA 88 days Thu 5/8/14Mon 9/8/14

2 Site Establishment 10 days Thu 5/8/14Wed 5/21/14

3 Two Bedroom House 45 daysMon 5/12/14 Fri 7/11/14

4 Setting out 2 daysMon 5/12/14Tue 5/13/14

5 Excavations 3 daysWed 5/14/14 Fri 5/16/14 4

6 Concrete Footings 1 dayWed 5/21/14Wed 5/21/14

7 Foundation wall 2 daysThu 5/22/14 Fri 5/23/14 6

8 Superstructure Bric 10 daysMon 5/26/14 Fri 6/6/14 7

9 Plaster 8 days Wed 6/4/14 Fri 6/13/14

10 Concrete to Floor 2 days Mon 6/9/14Tue 6/10/14 8

11 Screed 2 daysMon 6/16/14Tue 6/17/14 9

12 Paintwork 18 daysWed 6/18/14 Fri 7/11/14 11

13 Ironmongery 3 daysWed 6/25/14 Fri 6/27/14

14 Glazing 2 daysMon 6/30/14 Tue 7/1/14

15 Carpentry & Joinary 5 days Wed 7/2/14 Tue 7/8/14

16 External work 50 daysMon 5/26/14 Fri 8/1/14

17 Site Clearance 10 daysMon 5/26/14 Fri 6/6/14

18 Bulk Excavation 2 days Mon 6/9/14Tue 6/10/14 17

19 Filling and Compact 8 daysWed 6/11/14 Fri 6/20/14 18

20 Grass Blocks 20 daysMon 6/23/14 Fri 7/18/14 19

21 Grassing 10 daysMon 7/14/14 Fri 7/25/14

22 Cleaning 20 days Fri 7/4/14Thu 7/31/14

23 Site Handover 1 day Fri 8/1/14 Fri 8/1/14 22
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